DATASHEET
Radiation Hardened High Speed Dual Voltage
Comparators
ISL7119RH, ISL7119EH
The ISL7119RH, ISL7119EH are radiation hardened, high
speed, dual voltage comparators fabricated on a single
monolithic chip. They are designed to operate over a wide dual
supply voltage range as well as a single 5V logic supply and

GND 2
OUT 2
Ordering Information
SMD/ORDERING
NUMBER (Note 2)
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F0721501QXC ISL7119RHQF (Note 1) Q 5962F07 21501QXC -55 to +125 10 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K10.A
5962F0721501VXC ISL7119RHVF (Note 1) Q 5962F07 21501VXC -55 to +125 10 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K10.A
5962F0721502VXC ISL7119EHVF (Note 1) Q 5962F07 21502VXC -55 to +125 10 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K10.A
5962F0721501V9A ISL7119RHVX -55 to +125  Die
5962F0721502V9A ISL7119EHVX -55 to +125  Die
ISL7119RHF/PROTO ISL7119RHF/PROTO
(Note 1)
ISL7 119RHF /PROTO -55 to +125 10 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K10.A
ISL7119RHX/SAMPLE ISL7119RHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
2. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed in the